LIBRERIA
EDUCATIVA

‘BACK
SCHOOL

y - -— B e Rio Piedras

_..,,f" Arecibo @ @ @ C;.Ir\&iinq\ .

‘ Bayamén @ Cupey J
.@ Mayagliez @ e I

. o
<

Caguas

% iCERCA =

.

N | "__ ) e '...- e e S ) ' . ¥ ,’.—’-- \./ bt )
) - S, ]
L]

ARECIBO - MAYAGUEZ :- PONCE - RIO PIEDRAS
CUPEY (LIBRERIA HOSTOS) : CAROLINA - BAYAMON - CAGUAS

@ laeducativapr.com

&

ORDENA

| &
CONFIRMA

=
N[
RECIBE
TU ORDEN

Blsqueda: (f @

Libreria Educativa  "Ordenes menores a $499.99 fienen un cargo de flete de $5.00. Flete Grotis en drdenes de $500.00 o mds.



https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/

S

K Eycatv®

0360

Robinson School

San Juan

9780679734772
9780358783602
9780439680141

9781952540448

9780812971781

9780142407332
9781681191072

9781792402142

9781618751171

9781305967182

9789689368793
9781563280900
9781630147716

9780439560399

9781382011068

9781382011143

*

Into Literature 8 + 1 Yr Digital Access

The Boy who Dared

Vocab Workshop Achieve {C} 8 Bk+ Int + Digital Assessment
ENGLISH SUMMER READING (Choose one of the following options)
Enrique's Journey: The Story of a Boy's Dangerous Odyssey to
Reunite with Hi

The Outsiders

Piecing Me Together

FRENCH

Teacher will provide resources

MATHEMATICS

lllustrative Mathematics 8

SCIENCE

Physics

SOCIAL STUDIES

World Cultures & Geography {REQUIRED}

myNGconnect World Cultures & Geo.{license billed by school in
August}

Same textbook is to be used for 7th and 8th

SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE

El nino que enloquecio de amor

ENGLISH
The House On Mango Street

Tres Obras de Myrna Casas

Espafol 9 Savia + Cdo de Vocabulario

El texto que se usara en MYP 8vo sera Savia Espafol 9

SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE SUMMER READING

Historia de una Gaviota y del Gato que le Ensef6 a

SPANISH LANGUAGE ACQUISITION

STUDENTS MUST CONTACT DIVISION HEAD PRIOR TO PURCHASE

MYP Spanish Language Acquisition {Emergent} Print and Enhanced
Online

MYP Spanish Language Acquisition [Capable] Print and Enhanced
Online

SPIRITUAL LIFE
You Version Bible app {Free}

P/L

15

15

15

15

15

2025-2026

BOOK LIST
9993820

EIGHTH GRADE
Year Pub. Price
RH 11.59

2022 HMH 56.95
Sl 8.99

2017 WHS 28.95
PUSA 18.00

PUSA 12.99

KH 42.95

2012 ES 79.30
2017 NGSP 132.95
AB 12.70

PM 14.95

2021 SM 77.75
Sl 5.99

2021 ouP 69.50
2021 ouP 69.50



0360 9993820
Robinson School EIGHTH GRADE

San Juan Pag. 2

* = NEW ADOPTIONS

IMPORTANT NOTES:
BOOK SALE AT SCHOOL FACILITIES ON JUNE 12 2025, FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

TEXTBOOKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LIBRERIA EDUCATIVA / LIBRERIA HOSTOS. HOWEVER, PARENTS HAVE THE RIGHT TO
PURCHASE THEM FROM THE BOOKSTORE OF THEIR CHOICE.

[E BUY NOW T iHAZ CLIC AQUI PARA COMPRAR TUS LIBROS AHORA!

« Prices are subject to change according to cost variations « Do not cover or write the books until they are reviewed by your
teacher « Take advantage of our "Layaway Plan" and "Online" orders at * We accept VISA, MC, AMEX and
ATH » We do not accept checks.


https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/

