



BACK TO SCHOOL

¡Fácil, rápido y sin complicaciones!



ARECIBO • MAYAGÜEZ • PONCE • RÍO PIEDRAS CUPEY (LIBRERÍA HOSTOS) • CAROLINA • BAYAMÓN • CAGUAS

Iaeducativapr.com ORDENA TE ENVIANOS TUS LUBROS, BULTOS TUS LUBROS,



0360 Robinson School

San Juan



9993820 EIGHTH GRADE

			P/L	Year	Pub.	Price
		ENGLISH				
9780679734772	*	The House On Mango Street			RH	11.59
9780358783602		Into Literature 8 + 1 Yr Digital Access	15	2022	НМН	56.95
9780439680141		The Boy who Dared			SI	8.99
9781952540448		Vocab Workshop Achieve {C} 8 Bk+ Int + Digital Assessment	15	2017	WHS	28.95
		ENGLISH SUMMER READING (Choose one of the following options)				
9780812971781	*	Enrique's Journey: The Story of a Boy's Dangerous Odyssey to			PUSA	18.00
		Reunite with Hi				
9780142407332	*	The Outsiders			PUSA	12.99
9781681191072	*	Piecing Me Together				
		FRENCH				
		Teacher will provide resources				
		MATHEMATICS				
9781792402142		Illustrative Mathematics 8			KH	42.95
		SCIENCE				
9781618751171		Physics		2012	ES	79.30
		SOCIAL STUDIES				
9781305967182		World Cultures & Geography {REQUIRED}		2017	NGSP	132.95
		myNGconnect World Cultures & Geo.{license billed by school in				
		August}				
		Same textbook is to be used for 7th and 8th				
		SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE				
9789689368793		El niño que enloqueció de amor			AB	12.70
9781563280900		Tres Obras de Myrna Casas			PM	14.95
9781630147716		Español 9 Savia + Cdo de Vocabulario	15	2021	SM	77.75
		El texto que se usará en MYP 8vo será Savia Español 9				
		SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE SUMMER READING				
9780439560399	*	Historia de una Gaviota y del Gato que le Enseñó a			SI	5.99
		SPANISH LANGUAGE ACQUISITION				
	*	STUDENTS MUST CONTACT DIVISION HEAD PRIOR TO PURCHASE				
9781382011068		MYP Spanish Language Acquisition {Emergent} Print and Enhanced Online	15	2021	OUP	69.50
9781382011143		MYP Spanish Language Acquisition [Capable] Print and Enhanced Online	15	2021	OUP	69.50
		SPIRITUAL LIFE				
		You Version Bible app {Free}				

San Juan Pag. 2

* = NEW ADOPTIONS

IMPORTANT NOTES:

BOOK SALE AT SCHOOL FACILITIES ON JUNE 12 2025, FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

TEXTBOOKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LIBRERÍA EDUCATIVA / LIBRERÍA HOSTOS. HOWEVER, PARENTS HAVE THE RIGHT TO PURCHASE THEM FROM THE BOOKSTORE OF THEIR CHOICE.



¡HAZ CLIC AQUÍ PARA COMPRAR TUS LIBROS AHORA!

• Prices are subject to change according to cost variations • Do not cover or write the books until they are reviewed by your teacher • Take advantage of our "Layaway Plan" and "Online" orders at laeducativapr.com • We accept VISA, MC, AMEX and ATH • We do not accept checks.